5001DPGS, SPG & DSPG SERIES ■ SPLIT SEALS FOR SINGLE & MULTIPLE PROBE SEALING
A
S
S
EM
B
LY
IN

B – has cap
end threaded
Catalog Numbering System – PGS
Sealant
V – Viton
T – Teflon
L – Lava
G – Grafoil
Other sealant materials
also available.
Gland Style
PG2S
• 0.062 to 0.250 bore
sizes – maximum
bulb diameter 0.32"
PG4S
• 0.093 to 0.375 bore
sizes – maximum
bulb diameter 0.45"
PG5S
• 0.187 to 0.500 bore
sizes – maximum bulb
diameter 0.78"
Modifiers are added in
parentheses to indicate
optional mounting methods.
See specifications chart for
the proper modifiers.
Diameter of
Tube or Probe
in thousandths
of an inch
062
093
125
187
250
312
375
500
in metric
bore
039 (1 mm)
118 (3 mm)
236 (6 mm)
Gl
an
d
St
yle
Di
am
ete
r o
f T
ub
e
or
Pr
ob
e
Se
ala
nt
Example: PG2S-093-A-T
Ca
p
St
yle
Custom bore sizes
also available.
Cap Style
A – has mounting
thread only
B – has cap
end threaded
Catalog Numbering System – SPG and DSPG
Number of
Elements Sealed
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
9
10
11
13
17
Gland Style
SPG75
DSPG75
• 1/4 NPT
• Max bulb diameter 0.32"
SPG100
DSPG100
• 1/2 NPT
• Max bulb diameter 0.45"
SPG150
DSPG150
• 3/4 NPT
• Max bulb diameter 0.78"
Modifiers are added in
parentheses to indicate
optional mounting methods.
See specifications chart for the
proper modifiers.
Diameter of
Element
in thousandths
of an inch
020 (SPG only)
032
040
062
093
125
187
250
in metric
bore
039 (1 mm)
118 (3 mm)
236 (6 mm)
Sealant
V – Viton
T – Teflon
L – Lava
G – Grafoil
Other sealant
materials also

B
LY
IN
S
TR
U
C
TIO
N
S
Specifications – PGS
Tube/Probe Hex Size Pressure Rating
Diameter Length ‘A’ Length ‘B’ Body Cap Body Cap Viton Teflon Lava Grafoil
Catalog Number IN MM IN MM IN MM IN IN MM MM PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG BAR PSIG BAR
Standard 1/4 NPT
PG2S-062 0.062 1.57 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 3,200 220 10,000 689 10,000 689
PG2S-093 0.093 2.36 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 2,800 193 1,900 131 9,000 620 8,000 551
PG2S-125 0.125 3.18 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 2,800 193 1,400 96 9,000 620 7,200 496
PG2S-187 0.187 4.75 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 4,500 310 900 62 8,800 606 4,000 276
PG2S-250 0.250 6.35 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 2,000 138 720 50 7,500 517 3,600 248
Weld Neck Mount (Weld Neck Mount Length 0.59", Diameter 0.540")
PG2S(SWM2/S316L)-062 0.062 1.57 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 10,000 689 3,200 220 10,000 689 10,000 689
PG2S(SWM2/S316L)-093 0.093 2.36 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 2,800 193 1,900 131 9,000 620 8,000 551
PG2S(SWM2/S316L)-125 0.125 3.18 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 2,800 193 1,400 96 9,000 620 7,200 496
PG2S(SWM2/S316L)-187 0.187 4.75 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 4,500 310 900 62 8,800 606 4,000 276
PG2S(SWM2/S316L)-250 0.250 6.35 2.00 50.8 2.63 66.7 0.750 0.750 19.1 19.1 2,000 138 720 50 8,000 517 3,600 248
Standard 1/2 NPT
PG4S-093 0.093 2.36 2.56 65.1 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 1,500 103 1,600 110 10,000 689 10,000 689
PG4S-125 0.125 3.18 2.56 65.1 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 1,500 103 1,600 110 10,000 689 10,000 689
PG4S-187 0.187 4.75 2.56 65.1 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 1,500 103 1,600 110 10,000 689 8,000 551
PG4S-250 0.250 6.35 2.56 65.1 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 1,500 103 1,600 110 10,000 689 5,000 345
PG4S-312 0.312 7.92 2.56 65.1 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 1,200 83 2,000 138 10,000 689 5,000 345
PG4S-375 0.375 9.53 2.56 65.1 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 500 34 1,400 96 7,500 517 4,500 310
Weld Neck Mount (Weld Neck Mount Length 0.78", Diameter 0.840")
PG4S(SWM4/S316L)-093 0.093 2.36 2.56 65.1 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 1,500 103 1,600 110 10,000 689 10,000 689
PG4S(SWM4/S316L)-125 0.125 3.18 2.56 65.1 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 1,500 103 1,600 110 10,000 689 10,000 689
PG4S(SWM4/S316L)-187 0.187 4.75 2.56 65.1 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 1,500 103 1,600 110 10,000 689 8,000 551
PG4S(SWM4/S316L)-250 0.250 6.35 2.56 65.1 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 1,500 103 1,600 110 10,000 689 5,000 345
PG4S(SWM4/S316L)-312 0.312 7.92 2.56 65.1 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 1,200 83 2,000 138 10,000 689 5,000 345
PG4S(SWM4/S316L)-375 0.375 9.53 2.56 65.1 3.38 85.7 1.000 1.000 25.4 25.4 500 34 1,400 96 7,500 517 4,500 310
Standard 3/4 NPT
PG5S-187 0.187 4.75 3.31 58.7 4.19 106.4 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 2,100 145 800 55 2,000 138 1,200 83
PG5S-250 0.250 6.35 3.31 58.7 4.19 106.4 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 1,600 110 800 55 2,000 138 900 62
PG5S-375 0.375 9.53 3.31 58.7 4.19 106.4 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 1,000 69 800 55 2,800 193 600 41
PG5S-500 0.500 12.70 3.31 58.7 4.19 106.4 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 800 55 800 55 2,000 138 480 33
Weld Neck Mount (Weld Neck Mount Length 0.79", Diameter 1.050")
PG5S(SWM5/S316L)-187 0.187 4.75 3.31 58.7 4.19 106.4 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 2,100 145 800 55 2,000 138 1,200 83
PG5S(SWM5/S316L)-250 0.250 6.35 3.31 58.7 4.19 106.4 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 1,600 110 800 55 2,000 138 900 62
PG5S(SWM5/S316L)-375 0.375 9.53 3.31 58.7 4.19 106.4 1.250 1.500 31.8 38.1 1,000 69 800 55 2,800 193 600 41